This is information on a product in full production. For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales
office.
October 2012 Doc ID 16057 Rev 4 1/19
19
STA2064
Cartesio™ family
 Infotainment application processor with embedded GPS
Data brief − production data

■ Ambient temperature range: -40 / +85 °C
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Grade CPU freq. CAN
STA2064N2 Consumer 533 MHz No
STA2064P2 Consumer 624 MHz No
STA2064Z2 Consumer 754 MHz No
STA2064A2 Automotive 533 MHz 1x
STA2064X2 Automotive 624 MHz 1x
STA2064Y2 Automotive 754 MHz 1x
TFBGA289 (15x15x1.2mm)
  O
bso
lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
Contents STA2064
2/19 Doc ID 16057 Rev 4
Contents
1 Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
2 System block diagram description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5